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Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
NT 18 Katie Allen • Eisenhower2 
NT 22 Sakina Electricwala • Eisenhower3 

24.24c 72 Caitlyn Campbell • Jefferson4 
NT 442 Evylyn Kostal • Westmont5 
NT 446 Kathleen Zielenski • Westmont6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
22.64c 186 Megan Hunt • Old Quarry1 
21.35 148 Zoe Sharifinski • Lisle2 
21.26 269 Jillian Scull • Plano3 
17.88 325 Josie Ness • Sandwich4 
21.22 268 Jessica Schane • Plano5 
21.32 333 Baily Sherman • Sandwich6 
21.77 136 Emma Bridge • Lisle7 

23.24c 84 Madison Wies • Jefferson8 

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 32 Brittany Reynoso • Eisenhower3 
27.24c 93 Briana Fredrickson • Jefferson4 

NT 29 Karolina Bulviciute • Eisenhower5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
26.74c 103 Kai Pierre • Jefferson1 
20.71 282 Amber Miller • Plano2 
19.91 354 Autumn Woodyard • Sandwich3 
18.31 351 Ashley Sternberg • Sandwich4 
19.70 206 Marin Schiffman • Old Quarry5 

19.94c 199 Abbey Ascolani • Old Quarry6 
21.47 272 Teyonna Blevins • Plano7 

 8 

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
 2 

NT 2 Yazan Abusamen • Eisenhower3 
NT 425 Brayden Dunlap • Westmont4 
NT 8 Julain Watson • Eisenhower5 
NT 429 Jake Marotta • Westmont6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
25.24c 40 Noah Jones • Jefferson1 
22.22 162 Jacob Ahlberg • Old Quarry2 
21.00 110 Eli Caruthers • Lisle3 
20.53 121 AJ. Takahashi • Lisle4 
20.95 290 Jacob Heilemeier • Sandwich5 
21.87 295 Adam Obradovic • Sandwich6 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
25.24c 40 Noah Jones • Jefferson1 
22.22 162 Jacob Ahlberg • Old Quarry2 
21.00 110 Eli Caruthers • Lisle3 
20.53 121 AJ. Takahashi • Lisle4 
20.95 290 Jacob Heilemeier • Sandwich5 
21.87 295 Adam Obradovic • Sandwich6 

24.74c 169 Matthew Kowalczyk • Old Quarry7 
25.24c 44 D.J. Moore • Jefferson8 

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 14 Aiden McGivney • Eisenhower2 
NT 13 Jake Hospes • Eisenhower3 

24.24c 181 Matthew Swenson • Old Quarry4 
NT 436 Mason Pardy • Westmont5 
NT 437 Justin Yeater • Westmont6 

 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
23.24c 64 Antwaun Scott • Jefferson1 
20.47 128 Jacob Lipinski • Lisle2 
19.63 309 Seth Weeks • Sandwich3 

18.64c 224 D'Shawn Brothers • Plano4 
19.34c 237 Anthony Martin • Plano5 
20.21 374 Brock Bauer • Seneca6 

22.24c 59 Tray Murry • Jefferson7 
23.37 131 Michael Morris • Lisle8 

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 23 Morgan Hawthorne • Eisenhower1 
NT 439 Alex Boxell • Westmont2 

15.82 395 Carly Greve • Seneca3 
15.35 327 Maggie Powell • Sandwich4 

15.74c 80 Willow Patton • Jefferson5 
16.51 399 Kyla Kinney • Seneca6 

NT 24 Lilly ODonnell • Eisenhower7 
NT 445 Sophia Ricciardi • Westmont8 

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
15.11 258 Anna Gonzalez • Plano1 

14.74c 145 Demaria Newman • Lisle2 
14.54c 153 Nia Williams • Lisle3 
14.10 187 Jennifer Martinez • Old Quarry4 
14.15 266 Kayah Myles • Plano5 
14.70 190 Vanessa Ruban • Old Quarry6 
14.93 319 Reigin Koley • Sandwich7 

15.24c 73 Chloe Dawson • Jefferson8 

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 455 Kennedy Orozco • Westmont2 
NT 451 Allison Kaemph • Westmont3 

16.28 413 Monica Groth • Seneca4 
NT 34 Aamari Taylor • Eisenhower5 
NT 29 Karolina Bulviciute • Eisenhower6 
NT 207 Emilija Vaiciulis • Old Quarry7 
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6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 455 Kennedy Orozco • Westmont2 
NT 451 Allison Kaemph • Westmont3 

16.28 413 Monica Groth • Seneca4 
NT 34 Aamari Taylor • Eisenhower5 
NT 29 Karolina Bulviciute • Eisenhower6 
NT 207 Emilija Vaiciulis • Old Quarry7 

 8 

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
15.03 354 Autumn Woodyard • Sandwich1 
14.31 281 Amaya Miller • Plano2 

13.74c 88 Celeste Bonga • Jefferson3 
13.31 276 Lily Ferandez • Plano4 
13.50 208 Morgan Wrublik • Old Quarry5 

14.24c 89 Elizabeth Campbell • Jefferson6 
14.89 159 Sophia Tchakanakis • Lisle7 

16.24c 338 Lizbeth Arreola • Sandwich8 

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 431 Max Windisch • Westmont1 
NT 4 Kunj Kamani • Eisenhower2 

15.31 109 Cole Campbell • Lisle3 
14.17 170 Colin Labno • Old Quarry4 
15.20 163 Jack Cryer • Old Quarry5 
16.28 369 Owen Quigley • Seneca6 

NT 429 Jake Marotta • Westmont7 
NT 10 Kiwone Young • Eisenhower8 

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.37 370 Gavin Robertson • Seneca1 
13.31 292 Mike Marrs • Sandwich2 

12.74c 210 Shamarr Bowen • Plano3 
12.37 114 Dominic Kast • Lisle4 

12.64c 45 Oran Nelson • Jefferson5 
13.02 293 Jayden McCulskie • Sandwich6 

13.34c 213 Romeo Goldsmith-Flint • Plano7 
13.44c 49 Raynard Tipton • Jefferson8 

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 435 Isaac Lischalk • Westmont1 
NT 12 Umair Arshad • Eisenhower2 

14.53 308 Brandon Todd • Sandwich3 
13.51 389 Brett Yegge • Seneca4 
13.81 380 Cody Kinsella • Seneca5 

14.54c 179 Thomas Faron • Old Quarry6 
NT 434 Charlie Eith • Westmont7 

 8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.34c 59 Tray Murry • Jefferson1 
12.74c 56 Alex Martinez • Jefferson2 
12.59 304 Nickolas Lidinsky • Sandwich3 

11.44c 228 Kevin Dixon • Plano4 
12.24c 243 Uriel Rodriguez • Plano5 
12.62 127 Demetrius King • Lisle6 
13.24 182 Tygar TeSelle • Old Quarry7 
13.47 130 Matt Marroquin • Lisle8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.34c 59 Tray Murry • Jefferson1 
12.74c 56 Alex Martinez • Jefferson2 
12.59 304 Nickolas Lidinsky • Sandwich3 

11.44c 228 Kevin Dixon • Plano4 
12.24c 243 Uriel Rodriguez • Plano5 
12.62 127 Demetrius King • Lisle6 
13.24 182 Tygar TeSelle • Old Quarry7 
13.47 130 Matt Marroquin • Lisle8 

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:19.73 329 Claire Roberts • Sandwich1  (11)
7:25.0 75 Rylan Gaspar • Jefferson2  (12)

NT 444 Susannah Morano • Westmont3  (13)
6:17.03 407 Amber Vroman • Seneca4  (21)
7:00.0 195 Destiny Vargas • Old Quarry5  (22)

NT 442 Evylyn Kostal • Westmont6  (23)
6:17.00 333 Baily Sherman • Sandwich7  (31)
6:56.0 251 Aria Addis • Plano8  (32)
7:53.0 259 Payton Heiden • Plano9  (33)

5:47.57 398 Audrey Jenkins • Seneca10  (41)
6:52.0 147 Sophie Rizzo • Lisle11  (42)
7:50.0 74 Maddie Duitsman • Jefferson12  (43)

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:57.00 352 Charlotte Szafranski • Sandwich1  (11)

NT 29 Karolina Bulviciute • Eisenhower2  (12)
6:43.17 416 Lauren Silvola • Seneca3  (21)

NT 455 Kennedy Orozco • Westmont4  (22)
6:10.0 91 Gianna Ferraro • Jefferson5  (31)
7:27.0 274 Yali Chavez • Plano6  (32)
5:40.0 104 Erin Reidy • Jefferson7  (41)
7:08.0 275 Linnea Collins • Plano8  (42)

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:29.0 214 Caiden Konow • Plano1  (11)
7:00.0 166 Drazen Gierman • Old Quarry2  (12)

NT 2 Yazan Abusamen • Eisenhower3  (13)
5:38.00 286 Steve Aguilar • Sandwich4  (21)
6:55.47 122 Sam Vasich • Lisle5  (22)

NT 430 Pranav Viswanath • Westmont6  (23)
5:37.0 211 Martin Diaz • Plano7  (31)
6:55.0 41 Zachary Ludewig • Jefferson8  (32)

7:10.98 112 Ben Fasone • Lisle9  (33)
NT 424 Ryan Domin • Westmont10  (34)

5:18.0 168 Nicholas Kania • Old Quarry11  (41)
6:36.00 289 Josh Brown • Sandwich12  (42)
7:05.0 50 Nolan Witt • Jefferson13  (43)

NT 6 Colin Meyer • Eisenhower14  (44)

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:42.0 236 Isaac Lazarit • Plano1  (11)

NT 16 Joey Strauss • Eisenhower2  (12)
5:18.0 66 Matt Shiminetto • Jefferson3  (21)

6:33.00 309 Seth Weeks • Sandwich4  (22)
5:15.0 63 Bradley Rosen • Jefferson5  (31)

6:25.00 303 Mason Kellogg • Sandwich6  (32)
5:03.5 377 Shane Cameron • Seneca7  (41)
5:46.0 225 Elijah Cann • Plano8  (42)
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12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:42.0 236 Isaac Lazarit • Plano1  (11)

NT 16 Joey Strauss • Eisenhower2  (12)
5:18.0 66 Matt Shiminetto • Jefferson3  (21)

6:33.00 309 Seth Weeks • Sandwich4  (22)
5:15.0 63 Bradley Rosen • Jefferson5  (31)

6:25.00 303 Mason Kellogg • Sandwich6  (32)
5:03.5 377 Shane Cameron • Seneca7  (41)
5:46.0 225 Elijah Cann • Plano8  (42)

NT 15 Canyon Stage • Eisenhower9  (43)

13: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Jefferson1 

2:28.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
2:07.00 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
2:00.7 Relay Team • Lisle4 
2:04.0 Relay Team • Plano5 

2:18.44 Relay Team • Seneca6 
2:40.0 Relay Team • Westmont7 

NT Relay Team • Eisenhower8 

14: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson2 
2:16.61 Relay Team • Seneca3 
1:57.0 Relay Team • Lisle4 

2:13.69 Relay Team • Sandwich5 
2:25.0 Relay Team • Westmont6 

NT Relay Team • Eisenhower7 
8 

15: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Jefferson1 

2:40.0 Relay Team • Westmont2 
2:12.00 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
2:01.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry4 
2:07.9 Relay Team • Seneca5 

2:12.83 Relay Team • Lisle6 
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower7 

8 

16: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

2:13.25 Relay Team • Seneca3 
1:56.2 Relay Team • Plano4 
2:05.0 Relay Team • Jefferson5 

6 
7 
8 

17: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Jefferson1 

1:04.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
1:01.82 Relay Team • Seneca3 

1:00.14c Relay Team • Plano4 
1:00.56 Relay Team • Sandwich5 

1:02.64c Relay Team • Lisle6 

17: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Jefferson1 

1:04.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
1:01.82 Relay Team • Seneca3 

1:00.14c Relay Team • Plano4 
1:00.56 Relay Team • Sandwich5 

1:02.64c Relay Team • Lisle6 
1:30.14c Relay Team • Westmont7 

NT Relay Team • Eisenhower8 

18: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:25.14c Relay Team • Westmont2 
1:01.14c Relay Team • Jefferson3 
1:00.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry4 
1:00.15 Relay Team • Sandwich5 

1:02.14c Relay Team • Plano6 
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower7 

8 

19: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower1 

1:00.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
55.50 Relay Team • Lisle3 
53.14 Relay Team • Sandwich4 
55.46 Relay Team • Seneca5 

55.74c Relay Team • Plano6 
1:30.14c Relay Team • Westmont7 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson8 

20: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:31.14c Relay Team • Westmont1 

59.14c Relay Team • Jefferson2 
55.05 Relay Team • Seneca3 

48.34c Relay Team • Plano4 
51.22 Relay Team • Lisle5 
57.17 Relay Team • Sandwich6 

1:01.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry7 
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower8 

21: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

NT 25 Amanda Prince • Eisenhower1 
NT 441 Marwa Daoud • Westmont2 

1:21.14c 136 Emma Bridge • Lisle3 
1:14.14c 186 Megan Hunt • Old Quarry4 
1:18.34 148 Zoe Sharifinski • Lisle5 

1:50.34c 252 Yaneth Aguilar • Plano6 
NT 20 Dakota Caher • Eisenhower7 
NT 440 Veronica Brown • Westmont8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:11.14c 73 Chloe Dawson • Jefferson1 
1:10.14c 187 Jennifer Martinez • Old Quarry2 
1:08.83 406 Justine Ursua • Seneca3 
1:08.28 329 Claire Roberts • Sandwich4 

1:08.44c 263 Rachel Martinez • Plano5 
1:10.14c 84 Madison Wies • Jefferson6 
1:10.63 314 Delaney Cohoon • Sandwich7 
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Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:11.14c 73 Chloe Dawson • Jefferson1 
1:10.14c 187 Jennifer Martinez • Old Quarry2 
1:08.83 406 Justine Ursua • Seneca3 
1:08.28 329 Claire Roberts • Sandwich4 

1:08.44c 263 Rachel Martinez • Plano5 
1:10.14c 84 Madison Wies • Jefferson6 
1:10.63 314 Delaney Cohoon • Sandwich7 
1:14.13 391 Allison Arwood • Seneca8 

22: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
 2 

NT 32 Brittany Reynoso • Eisenhower3 
NT 450 Mikayla Johnson • Westmont4 
NT 33 Deja Richardson • Eisenhower5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:28.30 339 Nellie Beck • Sandwich1 

1:20.14c 101 Kenia Perez • Jefferson2 
1:14.14c 201 Delaney DeWalls • Old Quarry3 
1:08.14c 98 Victoria Miller • Jefferson4 
1:11.14c 156 Rachel Laning • Lisle5 
1:15.14c 416 Lauren Silvola • Seneca6 
1:21.63 345 Ryanna Johnson • Sandwich7 

1:32.04c 271 Kayla Bartosz • Plano8 

23: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

NT 8 Julain Watson • Eisenhower1 
NT 423 Michael Doll • Westmont2 

1:21.94c 171 Anthony Pasquale • Old Quarry3 
1:13.33 367 Dane Kinney • Seneca4 
1:17.32 121 AJ. Takahashi • Lisle5 

1:22.14c 165 Austin Eigel • Old Quarry6 
NT 9 Rashard Wright • Eisenhower7 
NT 421 Lucas Dea • Westmont8 

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:12.14c 41 Zachary Ludewig • Jefferson1 
1:08.48 290 Jacob Heilemeier • Sandwich2 
1:07.00 294 Cade Miller • Sandwich3 

1:02.14c 49 Raynard Tipton • Jefferson4 
1:05.74c 212 Sebastian Estrada • Plano5 
1:08.08 365 Holden Flynn • Seneca6 

1:10.14c 218 Xavier Padilla • Plano7 
1:12.75 120 Greg Sharafinski • Lisle8 

24: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
NT 12 Umair Arshad • Eisenhower2 

1:19.04 303 Mason Kellogg • Sandwich3 
1:09.47 128 Jacob Lipinski • Lisle4 
1:14.17 306 Andrew Poirier • Sandwich5 

NT 67 Billy Versaskas • Jefferson6 
 7 

24: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
NT 12 Umair Arshad • Eisenhower2 

1:19.04 303 Mason Kellogg • Sandwich3 
1:09.47 128 Jacob Lipinski • Lisle4 
1:14.17 306 Andrew Poirier • Sandwich5 

NT 67 Billy Versaskas • Jefferson6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:05.94c 224 D'Shawn Brothers • Plano1 
1:03.50 182 Tygar TeSelle • Old Quarry2 
1:00.84 381 Michael Morse • Seneca3 

58.53 377 Shane Cameron • Seneca4 
59.14c 52 Daniel Clivaz • Jefferson5 

1:01.64c 242 Gabriel Rodriguez • Plano6 
1:05.28 125 Tatum Hedrick • Lisle7 

1:06.14c 179 Thomas Faron • Old Quarry8 

25: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

NT 439 Alex Boxell • Westmont1 
NT 24 Lilly ODonnell • Eisenhower2 

36.24c 83 Gianna Thayer • Jefferson3 
35.09 330 Peyton Rogers • Sandwich4 
35.27 331 Morgan Ross • Sandwich5 
39.05 401 Patience Linder • Seneca6 

NT 443 Saskia Krebbers • Westmont7 
NT 23 Morgan Hawthorne • Eisenhower8 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
33.34c 195 Destiny Vargas • Old Quarry1 
33.24c 80 Willow Patton • Jefferson2 
31.44 262 Nailah Martin • Plano3 

29.74c 153 Nia Williams • Lisle4 
29.79 263 Rachel Martinez • Plano5 

31.44c 142 Aria Jackson • Lisle6 
33.25 395 Carly Greve • Seneca7 

34.74c 194 Emma VanHowe • Old Quarry8 

26: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
NT 448 Iyana Ash • Westmont2 

34.02 413 Monica Groth • Seneca3 
33.10 272 Teyonna Blevins • Plano4 
33.91 350 Kelsey Skorup • Sandwich5 

NT 451 Allison Kaemph • Westmont6 
NT 31 Joyce Ebikhumi • Eisenhower7 

 8 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
31.44c 206 Marin Schiffman • Old Quarry1 
30.35 282 Amber Miller • Plano2 

29.74c 158 Lydia Rossin • Lisle3 
28.45 208 Morgan Wrublik • Old Quarry4 

29.24c 88 Celeste Bonga • Jefferson5 
30.24c 89 Elizabeth Campbell • Jefferson6 
31.25 351 Ashley Sternberg • Sandwich7 
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Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
31.44c 206 Marin Schiffman • Old Quarry1 
30.35 282 Amber Miller • Plano2 

29.74c 158 Lydia Rossin • Lisle3 
28.45 208 Morgan Wrublik • Old Quarry4 

29.24c 88 Celeste Bonga • Jefferson5 
30.24c 89 Elizabeth Campbell • Jefferson6 
31.25 351 Ashley Sternberg • Sandwich7 

31.64c 155 Hana Kinney • Lisle8 

27: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

NT 431 Max Windisch • Westmont1 
NT 9 Rashard Wright • Eisenhower2 

33.70 173 Kenny Smith • Old Quarry3 
33.34c 167 Bryan Janusz • Old Quarry4 
33.64 117 Abe Payne • Lisle5 

37.24c 37 Tommy Baron • Jefferson6 
NT 428 Gabe Lischalk • Westmont7 
NT 8 Julain Watson • Eisenhower8 

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
30.64c 213 Romeo Goldsmith-Flint • Plano1 
28.74c 45 Oran Nelson • Jefferson2 
27.14c 210 Shamarr Bowen • Plano3 
26.47 114 Dominic Kast • Lisle4 
26.81 292 Mike Marrs • Sandwich5 
27.26 300 Ethan Weeks • Sandwich6 
29.64 370 Gavin Robertson • Seneca7 
30.94 365 Holden Flynn • Seneca8 

28: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
NT 13 Jake Hospes • Eisenhower2 
NT 436 Mason Pardy • Westmont3 

36.34c 177 Danyal Ali • Old Quarry4 
NT 12 Umair Arshad • Eisenhower5 
NT 435 Isaac Lischalk • Westmont6 

 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
30.61 382 Creighton O'Boyle • Seneca1 
29.21 381 Michael Morse • Seneca2 
26.48 127 Demetrius King • Lisle3 

25.44c 230 Dominique Fox • Plano4 
25.44c 228 Kevin Dixon • Plano5 
26.69 304 Nickolas Lidinsky • Sandwich6 

30.24c 56 Alex Martinez • Jefferson7 
32.24c 61 Angel Pacheco • Jefferson8 

29: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:50.17 333 Baily Sherman • Sandwich1  (11)
3:13.0 196 Chloe Williams • Old Quarry2  (12)
3:35.0 74 Maddie Duitsman • Jefferson3  (13)
2:50.0 152 Emma Webb • Lisle4  (21)
3:08.0 251 Aria Addis • Plano5  (22)
3:31.0 259 Payton Heiden • Plano6  (23)

NT 444 Susannah Morano • Westmont7  (24)
2:48.06 407 Amber Vroman • Seneca8  (31)

29: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:50.17 333 Baily Sherman • Sandwich1  (11)
3:13.0 196 Chloe Williams • Old Quarry2  (12)
3:35.0 74 Maddie Duitsman • Jefferson3  (13)
2:50.0 152 Emma Webb • Lisle4  (21)
3:08.0 251 Aria Addis • Plano5  (22)
3:31.0 259 Payton Heiden • Plano6  (23)

NT 444 Susannah Morano • Westmont7  (24)
2:48.06 407 Amber Vroman • Seneca8  (31)
3:08.0 197 Genna Yavaraski • Old Quarry9  (32)
3:20.0 75 Rylan Gaspar • Jefferson10  (33)

NT 22 Sakina Electricwala • Eisenhower11  (34)
2:38.43 398 Audrey Jenkins • Seneca12  (41)
2:55.0 151 Brianna Urban • Lisle13  (42)

3:15.23 330 Peyton Rogers • Sandwich14  (43)
NT 18 Katie Allen • Eisenhower15  (44)

30: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:55.0 91 Gianna Ferraro • Jefferson1  (11)
3:12.0 346 Sierra Kemper • Sandwich2  (12)
2:52.0 156 Rachel Laning • Lisle3  (21)
3:10.0 203 Lindsey Gottardo • Old Quarry4  (22)
2:47.4 157 Danielle Laue • Lisle5  (31)
3:08.0 275 Linnea Collins • Plano6  (32)
3:13.0 199 Abbey Ascolani • Old Quarry7  (33)
2:38.0 104 Erin Reidy • Jefferson8  (41)

3:06.36 416 Lauren Silvola • Seneca9  (42)
3:12.0 274 Yali Chavez • Plano10  (43)

31: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:40.30 298 Veasna Schwingle • Sandwich1  (11)
2:52.81 116 Jovan Martich • Lisle2  (12)
3:25.0 38 Jack Duitsman • Jefferson3  (13)
2:35.5 211 Martin Diaz • Plano4  (21)
2:52.0 175 Niko Vallianatos • Old Quarry5  (22)
3:18.0 42 Zach McGrath • Jefferson6  (23)

NT 6 Colin Meyer • Eisenhower7  (24)
2:33.65 363 Eli Eltrevoog • Seneca8  (31)
2:48.79 367 Dane Kinney • Seneca9  (32)
3:05.62 111 Josh Farrel • Lisle10  (33)

NT 422 Mark Dold • Westmont11  (34)
2:16.0 168 Nicholas Kania • Old Quarry12  (41)

2:43.34 286 Steve Aguilar • Sandwich13  (42)
3:01.9 214 Caiden Konow • Plano14  (43)

NT 8 Julain Watson • Eisenhower15  (44)

32: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:22.0 66 Matt Shiminetto • Jefferson1  (11)

2:45.68 132 Evan Mueller • Lisle2  (12)
2:20.0 63 Bradley Rosen • Jefferson3  (21)
2:38.1 236 Isaac Lazarit • Plano4  (22)

NT 16 Joey Strauss • Eisenhower5  (23)
2:16.0 377 Shane Cameron • Seneca6  (31)
2:33.0 232 Jon Hunt • Plano7  (32)

NT 15 Canyon Stage • Eisenhower8  (33)
2:15.0 178 Luke Bailey • Old Quarry9  (41)

2:23.39 307 Jack Theurer • Sandwich10  (42)
3:37.00 302 Josh Gordon • Sandwich11  (43)
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33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson2 
5:30.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
5:01.5 Relay Team • Seneca4 

5:03.27 Relay Team • Sandwich5 
5:40.0 Relay Team • Lisle6 

NT Relay Team • Eisenhower7 
8 

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
Comments:  Ran with 7th Grade Girls, but scored 

separately.
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson3 
5:15.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry4 

5:53.19 Relay Team • Sandwich5 
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower6 

7 
8 

35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson2 
4:55.84 Relay Team • Seneca3 
4:43.00 Relay Team • Sandwich4 
4:55.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry5 

4:56.32 Relay Team • Lisle6 
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower7 

8 

36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

5:19.34 Relay Team • Lisle2 
4:50.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 

4:19.61 Relay Team • Seneca4 
4:30.0 Relay Team • Jefferson5 

4:54.81 Relay Team • Sandwich6 
7 
8 

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 21 Fiona Choi • Eisenhower1 
    ND 446 Kathleen Zielenski • Westmont2 

 08'08" 192 Kaitlyn Tuvilleja • Old Quarry3 
 09'00" 184 Hiba Ayub • Old Quarry4 

 09'04.5" 334 Amanda Stacks • Sandwich5 
 09'08" 72 Caitlyn Campbell • Jefferson6 
 10'00" 84 Madison Wies • Jefferson7 
 10'11" 146 Caitlin Rank • Lisle8 
 11'00" 394 Addie Eltrevoog • Seneca9 
 11'04" 148 Zoe Sharifinski • Lisle10 
 11'07" 400 Maddy Klicker • Seneca11 
 11'09" 320 Lizzy LaBolle • Sandwich12 
 13'04" 266 Kayah Myles • Plano13 

 14'07.5" 258 Anna Gonzalez • Plano14 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 454 Amina Moustafa • Westmont1 
    ND 90 Stella Emezue • Jefferson2 
    ND 207 Emilija Vaiciulis • Old Quarry3 
    ND 455 Kennedy Orozco • Westmont4 
    ND 92 Ambria Ford • Jefferson5 
    ND 33 Deja Richardson • Eisenhower6 
    ND 30 Samaria Caldwell • Eisenhower7 

 11'02" 278 Hannah Heriaud • Plano8 
 11'03.75" 284 Jocelyn Thomas • Plano9 

 12'01" 354 Autumn Woodyard • Sandwich10 
 12'06" 156 Rachel Laning • Lisle11 

 13'06.5" 414 Arberita Jashari • Seneca12 
 13'08" 351 Ashley Sternberg • Sandwich13 
 14'04" 208 Morgan Wrublik • Old Quarry14 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 424 Ryan Domin • Westmont1 
    ND 2 Yazan Abusamen • Eisenhower2 
    ND 426 Andrew Georgiev • Westmont3 
    ND 4 Kunj Kamani • Eisenhower4 

 10'01" 296 Cole Pehlke • Sandwich5 
 10'02" 169 Matthew Kowalczyk • Old Quarry6 
 11'00" 47 Ryan Rupolph • Jefferson7 
 11'02" 39 Syed Farhan • Jefferson8 
 12'04" 371 Luke Sangston • Seneca9 
 13'00" 170 Colin Labno • Old Quarry10 
 13'07" 110 Eli Caruthers • Lisle11 
 14'01" 113 Konor Hansen • Lisle12 
 14'03" 215 Tony Licea • Plano13 
 14'03" 294 Cade Miller • Sandwich14 

 14'10.5" 363 Eli Eltrevoog • Seneca15 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 14 Aiden McGivney • Eisenhower1 
    ND 434 Charlie Eith • Westmont2 

 10'00" 181 Matthew Swenson • Old Quarry3 
 11'06" 133 Gino Pascente • Lisle4 
 13'00" 13 Jake Hospes • Eisenhower5 
 13'01" 125 Tatum Hedrick • Lisle6 
 14'05" 308 Brandon Todd • Sandwich7 
 14'05" 245 Justice Valdez • Plano8 

 14'07.5" 374 Brock Bauer • Seneca9 
 15'02" 304 Nickolas Lidinsky • Sandwich10 
 15'03" 236 Isaac Lazarit • Plano11 
 15'07" 65 Elliot Sheets • Jefferson12 

 15'11.5" 380 Cody Kinsella • Seneca13 
 16'08" 56 Alex Martinez • Jefferson14 

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 185 Natalie Candela • Old Quarry1 
    ND 399 Kyla Kinney • Seneca2 
    ND 184 Hiba Ayub • Old Quarry3 
    ND 19 Olivia Bolognia • Eisenhower4 
    ND 24 Lilly ODonnell • Eisenhower5 
    ND 406 Justine Ursua • Seneca6 

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 414 Arberita Jashari • Seneca1 
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42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 414 Arberita Jashari • Seneca1 
    ND 202 Taylor Elwood • Old Quarry2 
    ND 416 Lauren Silvola • Seneca3 

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 172 Patrick Prochaska • Old Quarry1 
    ND 365 Holden Flynn • Seneca2 
    ND 174 Michael Stricker • Old Quarry3 
    ND 363 Eli Eltrevoog • Seneca4 

 24'04.5" 111 Josh Farrel • Lisle5 
 24'05" 116 Jovan Martich • Lisle6 

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 380 Cody Kinsella • Seneca1 
    ND 374 Brock Bauer • Seneca2 

 34'11" 134 Connor Webb • Lisle3 

45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 26 Racheal Sitasz • Eisenhower1 
  3'05" 78 Tyra Johnson • Jefferson2 
  3'05" 82 Zianna Shines • Jefferson3 
  3'06" 188 Kristen McClatchy • Old Quarry4 
  3'10" 405 Ava Terry • Seneca5 
  4'00" 406 Justine Ursua • Seneca6 
  4'00" 336 Alexis Young • Sandwich7 
  4'02" 320 Lizzy LaBolle • Sandwich8 
  4'02" 148 Zoe Sharifinski • Lisle9 
  4'02" 255 Myia DeBolt • Plano10 
  4'04" 152 Emma Webb • Lisle11 

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 33 Deja Richardson • Eisenhower1 
    NH 102 Joyleah Phillips • Jefferson2 
    NH 448 Iyana Ash • Westmont3 
    NH 94 Vanessa Gray • Jefferson4 
  3'06" 283 Brooke Morgan • Plano5 
  3'08" 200 Isabella Cagcagno • Old Quarry6 
  3'10" 92 Ambria Ford • Jefferson7 
  3'10" 159 Sophia Tchakanakis • Lisle8 
  4'00" 199 Abbey Ascolani • Old Quarry9 
  4'00" 284 Jocelyn Thomas • Plano10 
  4'02" 158 Lydia Rossin • Lisle11 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 10 Kiwone Young • Eisenhower1 
    NH 424 Ryan Domin • Westmont2 
    NH 44 D.J. Moore • Jefferson3 
    NH 432 Zach Zielinski • Westmont4 
    NH 5 Gavin Lapointe • Eisenhower5 
  3'10" 174 Michael Stricker • Old Quarry6 
  3'10" 359 Cody Carvell • Seneca7 
  4'00" 46 Zen Roberts • Jefferson8 
  4'02" 167 Bryan Janusz • Old Quarry9 
  4'02" 109 Cole Campbell • Lisle10 
  4'04" 108 Mikkel Byrd • Lisle11 
  4'04" 371 Luke Sangston • Seneca12 
  4'06" 300 Ethan Weeks • Sandwich13 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 10 Kiwone Young • Eisenhower1 
    NH 424 Ryan Domin • Westmont2 
    NH 44 D.J. Moore • Jefferson3 
    NH 432 Zach Zielinski • Westmont4 
    NH 5 Gavin Lapointe • Eisenhower5 
  3'10" 174 Michael Stricker • Old Quarry6 
  3'10" 359 Cody Carvell • Seneca7 
  4'00" 46 Zen Roberts • Jefferson8 
  4'02" 167 Bryan Janusz • Old Quarry9 
  4'02" 109 Cole Campbell • Lisle10 
  4'04" 108 Mikkel Byrd • Lisle11 
  4'04" 371 Luke Sangston • Seneca12 
  4'06" 300 Ethan Weeks • Sandwich13 
  4'10" 212 Sebastian Estrada • Plano14 
  5'06" 293 Jayden McCulskie • Sandwich15 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 436 Mason Pardy • Westmont1 
    NH 435 Isaac Lischalk • Westmont2 
  4'06" 387 Jacob Ursua • Seneca3 
  4'08" 53 P.J Lane • Jefferson4 
  5'02" 230 Dominique Fox • Plano5 
  5'02" 52 Daniel Clivaz • Jefferson6 
  5'06" 246 Cedric Walton • Plano7 
  5'06" 134 Connor Webb • Lisle8 

49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
  7'00" 407 Amber Vroman • Seneca1 

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 NO ENTRY1 

51: Seventh Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
    NH 360 Jaden Casey • Seneca1 

52: Eighth Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 NO ENTRY1 

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 443 Saskia Krebbers • Westmont1 

 11'05" 140 Caitlyn Giertz • Lisle2 
 14'03" 150 Yanita Tsokova • Lisle3 
 14'06" 396 Emily Hess • Seneca4 
 15'00" 76 Brieana Glover • Jefferson5 
 15'00" 71 Sierra Battee • Jefferson6 
 15'10" 257 Sophia Fernandez • Plano7 
 18'00" 189 Gwen Pasowicz • Old Quarry8 
 19'06" 265 Kimmare Morrison • Plano9 
 21'07" 402 Madi Mino • Seneca10 
 25'01" 312 Paige Ciceraro • Sandwich11 

 26'04.5" 316 Sadie Diehl • Sandwich12 

54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 449 Tricia Cueto • Westmont1 
    ND 29 Karolina Bulviciute • Eisenhower2 
    ND 35 Zaliyah Thomas • Eisenhower3 
    ND 102 Joyleah Phillips • Jefferson4 
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54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 449 Tricia Cueto • Westmont1 
    ND 29 Karolina Bulviciute • Eisenhower2 
    ND 35 Zaliyah Thomas • Eisenhower3 
    ND 102 Joyleah Phillips • Jefferson4 
    ND 456 Riley Sharkey • Westmont5 
    ND 106 Breonna Wilson • Jefferson6 

 15'03" 155 Hana Kinney • Lisle7 
 15'07" 353 Aleah Tocheck • Sandwich8 
 19'04" 279 Shayna Krotz • Plano9 
 20'09" 273 Judy Chavez • Plano10 
 24'08" 205 Julia Mucha • Old Quarry11 
 26'03" 344 Jenna Iverson • Sandwich12 
 30'10" 208 Morgan Wrublik • Old Quarry13 

55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 420 Jason Czaplewski • Westmont1 
    ND 429 Jake Marotta • Westmont2 

 20'00" 48 Abraham Sayyed • Jefferson3 
 21'00" 43 Drey McGrew • Jefferson4 
 21'01" 171 Anthony Pasquale • Old Quarry5 
 22'02" 221 Eddie Sanchez • Plano6 
 27'03" 297 Ryan Pruski • Sandwich7 
 27'04" 167 Bryan Janusz • Old Quarry8 
 27'04" 287 Sawyer Allen • Sandwich9 
 28'11" 119 Erik Petrousek • Lisle10 
 29'09" 120 Greg Sharafinski • Lisle11 
 30'01" 356 Mahmoud Abushanab • Seneca12 
 30'02" 220 Raymond Russell-Vaughn • Plano13 

 31'07.5" 370 Gavin Robertson • Seneca14 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 16 Joey Strauss • Eisenhower1 
    ND 437 Justin Yeater • Westmont2 
    ND 15 Canyon Stage • Eisenhower3 

 20'09" 177 Danyal Ali • Old Quarry4 
 27'06" 244 Alec Sheehy • Plano5 
 28'11" 378 Dillion Conroy • Seneca6 
 29'00" 302 Josh Gordon • Sandwich7 
 30'11" 124 Aaron Harris • Lisle8 
 31'02" 383 Silas Odum • Seneca9 
 31'07" 307 Jack Theurer • Sandwich10 
 32'00" 58 Michael Mrozek • Jefferson11 
 32'05" 129 Juzimar Lopez • Lisle12 
 35'10" 226 Drew Chernick • Plano13 
 41'00" 54 Shawn Lee • Jefferson14 

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1
021'04" 140 Caitlyn Giertz • Lisle1 
035'01" 150 Yanita Tsokova • Lisle2 
038'06" 321 Jamie Larson • Sandwich3 
038'10" 404 Staci Sherdon • Seneca4 
049'04" 256 Evangelina Early • Plano5 
050'00" 257 Sophia Fernandez • Plano6 
052'11" 402 Madi Mino • Seneca7 
071'01" 323 Catrina Mitchell • Sandwich8 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
035'00" 155 Hana Kinney • Lisle1 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
035'00" 155 Hana Kinney • Lisle1 

046'06.5" 411 Marisa DallaCosta • Seneca2 
055'10" 343 Lizbeth Gonzalez • Sandwich3 
059'03" 277 Valerie Goodspeed • Plano4 

072'06.5" 414 Arberita Jashari • Seneca5 
073'02" 273 Judy Chavez • Plano6 
078'04" 344 Jenna Iverson • Sandwich7 

59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 120 Greg Sharafinski • Lisle1 
    ND 172 Patrick Prochaska • Old Quarry2 
    ND 174 Michael Stricker • Old Quarry3 

054'05" 111 Josh Farrel • Lisle4 
067'02" 287 Sawyer Allen • Sandwich5 
067'03" 368 Noah Quigley • Seneca6 
069'01" 297 Ryan Pruski • Sandwich7 
069'07" 220 Raymond Russell-Vaughn • Plano8 
070'01" 221 Eddie Sanchez • Plano9 
071'00" 356 Mahmoud Abushanab • Seneca10 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 177 Danyal Ali • Old Quarry1 

055'06" 238 Eric Nevarez • Plano2 
074'00" 305 Nico Migliorini • Sandwich3 
076'06" 306 Andrew Poirier • Sandwich4 
081'06" 248 Cam Ward • Plano5 
081'08" 129 Juzimar Lopez • Lisle6 
091'05" 373 Steven Bartkus • Seneca7 
095'00" 54 Shawn Lee • Jefferson8 
105'03" 383 Silas Odum • Seneca9 
112'02" 124 Aaron Harris • Lisle10 


